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NNAAMMEE PPHHOONNEE ## EE--MMAAIILL AADDDDRREESSSS CCOOMMPPAANNYY NNAAMMEE 

1 Gladys DiGirolamo (954) 753-1730 gladys.digirolamo@glhomes.com GL Homes 

2 Lauren MCClellan (561) 721-4463 lmcclellan@jmortonla.com JMorton Planning & Landscape Architecture 

3 Bradley Miller (561) 736-8838 bradley@mlpc.net Miller Land Planning, Inc. 

4 Kevin McGinley (561) 686-2481 lrmi@bellsouth.net Land Research Management, Inc. 

5 Collene Walter (561) 366-1100 x 110 cwalter@udkstudios.com Urban Design Kilday Studio 

6 Yoan Machado (561) 687-2220 yoan.machado@wginc.com WGI 

7 Pat Lentini (561) 575-9557 pat@2gho.com Gentile Glas Holloway O’Mahoney & Associates, Inc. 
8 Evelyn Pacheco (954) 603-0308 evelyn.pacheco@glhomes.com GL Homes 

9 Anne Perry (561) 498-5363 aperry@lwdd.net Lake Worth Drainage District 

10 Michelle Duchene (561) 684-6141 mduchene@snlandplan.com Schmidt Nichols Landscape, Architecture and Urban Planning 

11 Jon MacGillis (561) 233-5234 jmacgill@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

12 William Cross (561) 233-5206 wcross@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

13 Jeff Gagnon (561) 233-5036 jgagnon@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

14 Monica Cantor (561) 233-5205 mcantor@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

15 Barbara Pinkston (561) 233-5232 bcpinkst@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

16 Ryan Vandenburg (561) 233-5233 rvandenburg@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

17 Carlos Torres (561) 233-5570 ctorres@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

18 Marie De Rose (561) 233-5383 mderose@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

19 Lindsey Walter (561) 233-5229 lwalter@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

20 Vismary Dorta (561) 233-5221 vdorta@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

21 Miriam De Santiago (561) 233-5402 mdesantiago2@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

22 Zubida Persaud (561) 233-5214 zpersaud@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

23 Meredith Leigh (561) 233-5278 mleigh@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

24 Timothy Haynes (561) 233-5222 thaynes@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

25 Alex Biray (561) 233-5243 abiray@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

26 Albert Jacob (561) 233-5342 ajacob@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

27 Juanita James (561) 233-5330 jjames@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

28 Matthew Boyd (561) 233-5344 mboyd@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

29 Joyce Lawrence (561) 233-5217 jrlawren@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

30 Scott Cantor (561)684-4087 scantor@pbcgov.org PBC Land Development 
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31 Patricia Behn (561) 233-5332 pbehn@pbcgov.org PZB – Planning 

32 Kevin Fischer (561)233-5467 kfisher@pbcgov.org PZB – Planning 

33 Deb Drum (561) 233-2454 ddrum@pbcgov.org PBC – ERM 

34 John Reiser (561) 233-2485 jreiser@pbcgov.org PBC – ERM 

35 Michael Stahl (561) 233-2433 mstahl@pbcgov.org PBC – ERM 

36 R Dusky (561) 681-3859 rdusky@pbcgov.org PBC – ERM 

37 Mark Meyer (561) 681-3846 mmeyer1@pbcgov.org PBC – ERM 

38 Bonnie Finneran (561) 233-2525 bfinnera@pbcgov.org PBC – ERM 
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